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Anlage
Kéhler Weg 20, 57076 Siegen
T 0151 - 500 36 896 adh-tennis@web.de

Hallenadresse
Verschiedene, siehe separate Einladung , 57076 Teppich Granulat - 2
Platze

Sportwart/in
Canpolat, Petra
T 0151 500 368 96 adh-tennis@web.de

Jugendwart/in

Kross, Joanne
T 0160 94167221 jokross71@gmail.com
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Herren 40 6er 1 | Kreisliga

MF: Volker Mdiller
m 01755636881, volker@uvmonline.de

Ra. Name (Nat.)
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Vollmer, Reinhard
Mdiller, Volker
Schmidt, Mark
Reinfeld, Andreas
Stimper, Kai-Timo
Neumann, Robert
lordanidis, Alexandros
Kross, Ulrich

Simon, Heiner
Spiess, Stephan
Mecklenbrauck, Frank
Henne, Andreas

Vitt, Franz

* kein Mitgliedsstaat der EU

ID-Nr.

15700540
16200705
17554813
18151761
18301210
16803043
17953685
16854056
16301281
16253228
16700513
16400482
15100533

LK

LK12,9
LK16,2
LK17,5
LK17,9
LK18,8
LK19,2
LK20,3
LK22,9
LK23,2
LK24,0
LK25,0
LK25,0
LK25,0
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